
Gaya - Tinsukia Special/05919 - Exp - NFR 
GAYA/Gaya Junction to TSK/Tinsukia Junction 

35h 0m - 1473 km - 32 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GAYA Gaya Junction 12:55 0 1 0 71 109 ECR
2 TIA Tilaiya Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 41 80 101 ECR
3 NWD Nawada 13:45 13:47 2m 1 59 81 93 ECR
4 WRS Warisali Ganj 14:01 14:03 2m 1 78 63 75 ECR
5 SHK Sheikhpura Junction 14:27 14:29 2m 1 103 16 44 ECR
6 KIUL Kiul Junction 16:07 16:12 5m 1 129 18 153 ECR
7 AHA Abhaipur 17:29 17:31 2m 0 1 152 44 52 ER
8 JMP Jamalpur Junction 18:01 18:06 5m 1 174 26 39 ER
9 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 1 228 44 43 ER
10 SBG Sahibganj 21:55 22:00 5m 0 1 301 39 34 ER
11 BHW Barharwa Junction 23:24 23:26 2m 0 1 356 23 36 ER
12 MLDT Malda Town 01:05 01:15 10m 2 409 81 31 ER
13 BOE Barsoi Junction 02:22 02:24 2m 0 2 499 68 34 NFR
14 KNE KishanGanj 03:15 03:20 5m 0 2 557 36 53 NFR
15 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 05:45 06:00 15m 0 2 644 45 114 NFR
16 NCB New Cooch Behar 08:30 08:35 5m 0 2 770 54 49 NFR
17 NOQ New Alipurduar 08:56 09:01 5m 0 2 788 63 48 NFR
18 KOJ Kokrajhar 10:16 10:18 2m 0 2 867 19 49 NFR
19 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
11:45 11:55 10m 2 895 34 60 NFR

20 BPRD Barpeta Road 13:14 13:16 2m 0 2 939 53 49 NFR
21 RNY Rangiya Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 2 1004 77 58 NFR
22 TNL Tangla 15:05 15:07 2m 0 2 1043 68 84 NFR
23 ULG Udalguri 15:27 15:29 2m 0 2 1065 57 110 NFR
24 NMM New Missamari 16:23 16:25 2m 0 2 1116 26 99 NFR
25 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
16:50 16:55 5m 0 2 1127 55 94 NFR

26 VNE Viswanath Charali 17:50 17:52 2m 0 2 1177 62 83 NFR
27 GPZ Gohpur 18:42 18:44 2m 0 2 1229 63 83 NFR
28 HMY Harmuti Junction 19:23 19:28 5m 0 2 1269 40 105 NFR
29 NLP North Lakhimpur 20:13 20:18 5m 2 1299 56 97 NFR
30 GOM Gogamukh 21:05 21:07 2m 0 2 1343 67 NFR
31 DMC Dhemaji 21:30 21:32 2m 0 2 1368 33 NFR
32 DBRG Dibrugarh 22:50 22:55 5m 2 1429 60 108 NFR
33 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 23:37 23:42 5m 0 2 1471 10 125 NFR
34 TSK Tinsukia Junction 23:55 0 2 1473 - 125 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (18:57)

May 07 2024 (18:57)

1

1


